18 Mayis 2018 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.LORD OF DARKNESS
2. KAYNARCA
3.BIGDANCE
4. FLASHDANCE
5 MANZARA
6.ASIL EFE
7. EXPRESSING
8.HALIC BOGASI

9 9.HAWAEMM

10 10.MC GREGOR

11 11.RIGHT HUNTER

12 12.SENATOR ALTUNBAS

13 13.TALIMAT

14 14.TIJIWARE

15 15.YEL ESER

16 16.COACHELLA

0N O WN -

1.)28.000 ¢

Yas
9yaa
9yda
9ydk
9ydk
9yak
9yda
9yda
9yaa
9yda
9yda
9yda
9yda
9yda
9yag
9yda
9ydk

Deklareler

SARTLI3
2)11200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO - FORMDABLE
ASTRAKHAN - MADANVE ANNE PETERS (GB)
LUXOR - JOHNNY DANCER
SCREAMTO SCREAM (IRE) - SATYA (USA)
WINRVER WIN (USA) - LADY BUG
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - MOHTO
PRESSING (IRE) - MYSTICAL FALLS
AFTERMARKET (USA) - RVER BVOTION
FAIRSON - DING GRL
ASTRAKHAN - PRNCESS (ZDEN
TORK MACTO (IRE) - FARMIALA (IRE)
SENATORE- LUPER
ZANJERO (USA) - MAHOUP
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - HANGEL
SPEEDY TURC- EVADING (USA)
BANKNOTE (GB) - HGHNESS DAUGHTER (FR)

Siklet
60
58
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54

58 kg,

3.)5600

Jokey
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
AGELIK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
H.PARILDAR
H.KARATAS
Kosmaz
MAKYAVWUZ
G.KOCAKAYA
OYILDIRIM
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
GOKH.GOKCE
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

2200 Gim

Sahip
SEMSI AGIRTAS
ZEYNEP L. ATVAN
MOZAN SER
OGUZ YALGIN
HUSAVETTIN KOPAL
EMR HASAN YILMAZ
MUJDAT ALTINLI
MEHMET OKSUZ
MEHMET KILIC
ERAY HAZAR
VIBRAHIMARACI
IBRAHIMALTUNBAS
MELISABETH KURA
MELISABETH KURA
MZIYAADALAR
CENGIZ DENiz

istanbul Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

4)2.800 ¢

Antrendrii HP  Son6Y.
MAH.BAYKARA 58 92-1215
ZFIRAT 53 4-1245
C.TURAN 50 7- 3
H.ACAR 61 0-76188
ERS.YAWZ 53 524237
B.TANRIKULU 43  481-85
MALTINLI 39 3
MTASKIRAN 28 054-6
MUR.DOGAN 41 77461
AOZGEN 48  7-45475
S.BiLGiC 41 25
H.ALTUNBAS 52 734799
ES.QET]N 32 65-4636
ES.QETiN 43 2
SEY.GOKGE 32 7-563
EMTOKCALAR 47 851984



